

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

R.P. (C) No. 1483/2015 In C.A. No. 2402/2015

MANI SQUARE LTD. AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMAI CHANDRA KUMAR (D) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR RENEWAL OF FDRs FOR 45 DAYS)

Date : 26-10-2017 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Khanna, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Tuba Mohdi, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.Rs be renewed for a further period of 45 days from
the date of maturity.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar