SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) No. 1483/2015 In C.A. No. 2402/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-02-2015 in C.A. No. No. 2402/2015 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

MANI SQUARE LTD. AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMAI CHANDRA KUMAR (D) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2017 - I.A. FOR BRINGING ON RECORD LRS. OF R-1)

Date: 18-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.

Mr. Pranaya Goyal, AOR

Mr. Aman Gandhi, Adv.

Mr. Abhirath Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Utpal Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chaterjee, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

Ms. Srija Choudhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter on 23.02.2021.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)